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This is a copy of the Authorized Registered Formulation.  If you have received this ARF in hard copy, you may confirm the most current ARF by contacting your
Certification Project Manager or going directly to the secured NSF Online website (http:\\clients.nsf.org) for the latest, most accurate information.

Facility Number:

Alcohol less than or equal to 8%

Aqueous acidic

Aqueous non-acidic

Bakery products with free fats and oils on
surface

Bakery products with no free fats or oils on
surface

Dairy, oil in water emulsions

Dairy, water in oil emulsions

Dry Solids

Oils and fats

Food Contact Type Temperature

212 F

212 F

212 F

212 F

212 F

212 F

212 F

212 F

212 F

Product Trade Name
4EVO BRAIDED BARRIER

Customer Name: Facility Location: Tubing Food, S.L.

C0054980

Spain

Material Formulator: Tubing Food, S.L.
Material Type:  Nylon (NP)

Material Trade Name: 4EVO BRAIDED BARRIER
Color:      Natural with or without stripes, Colored

DCC: FM04010 Date:

NSF/ANSI Standard 51 -  Food Equipment Materials 
Authorized Registered Formulation

06/27/2017

Food Contact Zone: Food Zone (Food Contact)
Restrictions: See Listing Note

Customer Number: C0054979 Facility At Barcelona, Spain

Listing Note

This material is only acceptable for repeated use.


